Say hello to Wells Fargo Credit Connect.



The new consumer financing tool that frees you up to do what you do best.

There's a simpler way to process your applications and transactions. With Wells Fargo Credit Connect, your customers enter their own information directly into the tool — removing the need to direct them to your website or transfer their data into a separate tool.

Save time and reduce your opportunities for error — enroll today.

Now available on smartphones and other electronic devices



New! Smartphone access

Get started

<u>Go to the Consent Kit</u> >

Follow the instructions on the cover page to complete your request.

If you have questions on Wells Fargo Credit Connect or need help with your Online Resource Center username and password, please contact Client Processing.

1-800-551-5111

Monday – Saturday 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. Central Time Sunday – 10:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. Central Time

2. This process requires an internet connection. Please ensure your device is able to connect to the internet using your own data package. This process does not include a Notice of Right to Cancel. If you conduct business outside of your normal place of business (e.g., consumer home, fair, trade show, expo, etc.), you're still required to notify your customers of their rights. A Notice of Right to Cancel form is available to you on American Standard DealerNet.

 \odot 2018 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. IHA-5827703 AMSTD

^{1.} Paper applications and invoices must continue to be available for those customers who do not agree to receive the terms and conditions electronically.